Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Actividad

GIMNASIA ACROBATICA

03-G.ACROBATICA

242455
248131
249813
249171
241671
224422
249825
242172
246146
246147
250449
249828
236308
249827
249630
240782
239925
233093
241857
218785
248107
241815
248909
234457
230361
249821
241505
209480
237352
244906

ALBERDI SETIEN CARLOTA
ASTARLOA BUENO OLIVIA
ATIENZA FAGUNDE ROBERTA
CAMPO GANDARILLAS JIMENA
CUADRADO SANTOS IANA

DE LA MORA CANO CLAUDIA
DIEZ PALAZUELO CELIA

DODON DODON CATALIN
GARCIA GARCIA LOLA

GARCIA GARCIA MARTINA
GUTIERREZ-CORTINES MANUEL SOFIA
HERRERO FIKRI AZAHARA
HUIDOBRO ANTON MATEO
IORDACHE JULIA ELENA
IORDACHE LUCAS MIHAI
IZQUIERDO NORIEGA MARIA
LAGUNAS PRIETO LARA

MANAS GAMBOA DAKOTA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ NATALIA
ORTIZ LAZA ANA

PENA SIERRA MARTINA

PEREZ LAMEIRO MILENA
REDONDO VENERO DANIELA
REDONDO VENERO DIEGO
RICALDE DE PABLO ENERITZ
RODRIGUEZ MELGOSA MARIELA
RODRIGUEZ MELGOSA VEGA
SAN EMETERIO COMPANY ANDREA
SEIJAS CIMADEVILA CASILDA
ZALDIVAR BASTIDA EVA

04-G.ACROBATICA (2° TRIMESTRE

230435
230434
249834

AGUADO SAN MILLAN DAVID
AGUADO SAN MILLAN IRENE
AJA SAINZ-PARDO NATALIA

jueves, 19 de diciembre de 2019

VIERNES

VIERNES
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DE 17:30 A 19:30 HORAS

DE 19:30 A 21:30 HORAS
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218969
222976
227478
224484
223313
223611
238262
249196
249173
G26323
246373
230888
249475
250637
249565
224416
233567
238394

Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Actividad

ARENYS ESPADA LUIS

CALVO CASTRO RAQUEL

DE LA MORA CANO ANA

DE LA PEDRAJA CAHILL KATHERINE
DE LAS CUEVAS CONDE ANA

DIEZ QUEVEDO LAURA

GONZALEZ BUSTAMANTE JANA
GONZALEZ ENCINAS EDITH
GUTIERREZ CALDERON ANGELA
LAHUERTA LOPEZ-LAPUENTE AURORA
LANZ ZUBIZARRETA AINHOA
MAGUEFO EMMA BOREL

MARTINEZ SANCHO ALMA

PRIETO ANTOLIN ANGELA

RUIZ ALVAREZ MAR

SAIZ BERRAONDO MARIA DEL CARMEN
VAN CUTSEM ESCALLADA OLIVIA
VEGA VALCARCEL DANIELA

jueves, 19 de diciembre de 2019
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